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09:30-09:45 To Vilnius University 0:15

09:45-10:00 Arrival 0:15

10:00-10:45 Meeting with senior management and faculty administration staff 0:45

10:45-11:00 Break 0:15

11:00-11:45 Meeting with staff responsible for the preparation of the SER 0:45

11:45-12:00 Break 0:15

12:00-13:00 Meeting with teaching staff  1:00

13:00-14:00 Lunch 1:00

14:00-14:45 Meeting with students  0:45

14:45-15:00 Break 0:15

15:00-15:40 Meeting with alumni, employers, social partners 0:40

15:40-16:25 Visiting facilities (teaching spaces, libraries, computer rooms, etc.). 

Review of students’ papers (theses), examination materials

0:45

16:25-16:45 Closed expert panel discussion and finalisation of the visit 0:20

16:45-17:00 General findings of the visit to the university 0:15

17:00-17:20 To Neringa hotel 0:20
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		9:30		"-"09:45		To Vilnius University		0:15

		09:45		"-"10:00		Arrival		0:15

		10:00		"-"10:45		Meeting with senior management and faculty administration staff		0:45

		10:45		"-"11:00		Break		0:15

		11:00		"-"11:45		Meeting with staff responsible for the preparation of the SER		0:45

		11:45		"-"12:00		Break		0:15

		12:00		"-"13:00		Meeting with teaching staff 		1:00

		13:00		"-"14:00		Lunch		1:00

		14:00		"-"14:45		Meeting with students 		0:45

		14:45		"-"15:00		Break		0:15

		15:00		"-"15:40		Meeting with alumni, employers, social partners		0:40

		15:40		"-"16:25		Visiting facilities (teaching spaces, libraries, computer rooms, etc.). Review of students’ papers (theses), examination materials		0:45

		16:25		"-"16:45		Closed expert panel discussion and finalisation of the visit		0:20

		16:45		"-"17:00		General findings of the visit to the university		0:15

		17:00		"-"17:20		To Neringa hotel		0:20
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09:30-09:45To Vilnius University 0:15

09:45-10:00Arrival 0:15

10:00-10:45Meeting with senior management and faculty administration staff 0:45

10:45-11:00Break 0:15

11:00-11:45Meeting with staff responsible for the preparation of the SER 0:45

11:45-12:00Break 0:15

12:00-13:00Meeting with teaching staff  1:00

13:00-14:00Lunch 1:00

14:00-14:45Meeting with students  0:45

14:45-15:00Break 0:15

15:00-15:40Meeting with alumni, employers, social partners 0:40

15:40-16:25Visiting facilities (teaching spaces, libraries, computer rooms, etc.). 

Review of students’ papers (theses), examination materials

0:45

16:25-16:45Closed expert panel discussion and finalisation of the visit 0:20

16:45-17:00General findings of the visit to the university 0:15

17:00-17:20To Neringa hotel 0:20
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